DISTRICT 622 EDUCATION

Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

Boo~N~ooswNR

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

350
332
351
340
348
349
325
347
345
308
343
335
312
329
311
313
307
341
319
320
328
346
321
317
323
331
330
309
310
338
336
342
334
327
339
333
314
326

Miller, Troy
Jacobson, Tom
Miller, Natalie
Purrington, Scott
Bruner, Bridget

Mccormick, Courtney

Kohlman, Shannon
Bromeland, Shaun
Ochocki, Chuck
Lowrey, Colby
Purrington, Norm
Johnson, Matt
Scofield, Alison
Weightman, Gerald
Ostertag, Shannon
Levahn, Cathy
Wiegert, Ed
Strasser, Kelly
Wiegert, Michael
Wiegert, Christine
Stoeckel-Rogers,
Ochocki, Tomas
Hess, Anthony
Hess, Cathleen
Campbell, Susan
Reykdal, Erin
Prall, Becky
Flanagan, Jennifer
Flanagan, Kevin
Joyer, George
Joyer, Karon
Purrington, Joan
Glick, Sarah
Sauvageau, Anne
Joyer, Stacy
Beulke, Vickie
Karwoski, Tracy
Karwoski, Stan

FOUNDATION 5K

Time Pace Type
00:21:45.293 6:58 Runner
00:22:08.823  7:05 Runner
00:23:20.600 7:28 Runner
00:24:14.510 7:45 Runner
00:24:18.333 7:47 Runner
00:24:21.143  7:48 Runner
00:24:21.956 7:48 Runner
00:24:27.526  7:49 Runner
00:24:59.523 8:00 Runner
00:25:27.063  8:09 Runner
00:26:36.473 8:31 Runner
00:26:38.263  8:31 Runner
00:27:13.020 8:43 Runner
00:27:24.616  8:46 Runner
00:27:40.650 8:51 Runner
00:32:36.233 10:26 Runner
00:32:36.843 10:26 Runner
00:33:32.996 10:44 Runner
00:36:14.750 11:36 Runner
00:36:15.673 11:36 Runner
00:36:50.663 11:47 Runner
00:36:56.453 11:49 Runner
00:39:05.876 12:30 Runner
00:39:06.333 12:31 Runner
00:39:31.313 12:39 Runner
00:42:37.533 13:38 Runner
00:42:38.983 13:39 Runner
00:42:45.330 13:41 Runner
00:42:59.410 13:45 Runner
00:46:39.723 14:56 Runner
00:46:45.253 14:58 Runner
00:46:46.833 14:58 Runner
00:47:31.553 15:12 Runner
00:47:33.590 15:13 Runner
00:49:17.086 15:46 Runner
00:49:19.916 15:47 Runner
00:50:54.116 16:17 Runner
00:56:54.256 18:12 Runner

Printed: 10/15/2016 10:05:32 AM

Page: 10of 1



