DISTRICT 622 EDUCATION FOUNDATION 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>
1	350	Miller, Troy	00:21:45.293	6:58	Runner
2	332	Jacobson, Tom	00:22:08.823	7:05	Runner
3	351	Miller, Natalie	00:23:20.600	7:28	Runner
4	340	Purrington, Scott	00:24:14.510	7:45	Runner
5	348	Bruner, Bridget	00:24:18.333	7:47	Runner
6	349	Mccormick, Courtney	00:24:21.143	7:48	Runner
7	325	Kohlman, Shannon	00:24:21.956	7:48	Runner
8	347	Bromeland, Shaun	00:24:27.526	7:49	Runner
9	345	Ochocki, Chuck	00:24:59.523	8:00	Runner
10	308	Lowrey, Colby	00:25:27.063	8:09	Runner
11	343	Purrington, Norm	00:26:36.473	8:31	Runner
12	335	Johnson, Matt	00:26:38.263	8:31	Runner
13	312	Scofield, Alison	00:27:13.020	8:43	Runner
14	329	Weightman, Gerald	00:27:24.616	8:46	Runner
15	311	Ostertag, Shannon	00:27:40.650	8:51	Runner
16	313	Levahn, Cathy	00:32:36.233	10:26	Runner
17	307	Wiegert, Ed	00:32:36.843	10:26	Runner
18	341	Strasser, Kelly	00:33:32.996	10:44	Runner
19	319	Wiegert, Michael	00:36:14.750	11:36	Runner
20	320	Wiegert, Christine	00:36:15.673	11:36	Runner
21	328	Stoeckel-Rogers,	00:36:50.663	11:47	Runner
22	346	Ochocki, Tomas	00:36:56.453	11:49	Runner
23	321	Hess, Anthony	00:39:05.876	12:30	Runner
24	317	Hess, Cathleen	00:39:06.333	12:31	Runner
25	323	Campbell, Susan	00:39:31.313	12:39	Runner
26	331	Reykdal, Erin	00:42:37.533	13:38	Runner
27	330	Prall, Becky	00:42:38.983	13:39	Runner
28	309	Flanagan, Jennifer	00:42:45.330	13:41	Runner
29	310	Flanagan, Kevin	00:42:59.410	13:45	Runner
30	338	Joyer, George	00:46:39.723	14:56	Runner
31	336	Joyer, Karon	00:46:45.253	14:58	Runner
32	342	Purrington, Joan	00:46:46.833	14:58	Runner
33	334	Glick, Sarah	00:47:31.553	15:12	Runner
34	327	Sauvageau, Anne	00:47:33.590	15:13	Runner
35	339	Joyer, Stacy	00:49:17.086	15:46	Runner
36	333	Beulke, Vickie	00:49:19.916	15:47	Runner
37	314	Karwoski, Tracy	00:50:54.116	16:17	Runner
38	326	Karwoski, Stan	00:56:54.256	18:12	Runner

Printed: 10/15/2016 10:05:32 AM